
Hallenspielplan  Inselhalle  ( 2220 )
Insel 1
15890   Eisenhüttenstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 10:00

12:30

KOL mJB

KOL mJA

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

Neuenhagener HC

HSG Schlaub...dervorland

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 10:00

11:15

12:30

16:00

KOL mJD

KOL mJD

KOL mJD

KOL wJA

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

HSG Schlaub...dervorland

HSV Müncheberg / Buckow

HSV Müncheberg / Buckow

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

HSG RSV Tel... Ruhlsdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 10:00

11:15

12:30

KOL mJD

KOL mJD

KOL mJD

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 10:00

11:15

12:30

14:00

16:00

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJB

KOL wJA

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

HSV Wildau 1950

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

HSG Schlaub...dervorland

HSV Müncheberg / Buckow

HSV Müncheberg / Buckow

HSV Wildau 1950

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 10:00

11:15

12:30

14:00

16:00

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJB

KOL mJA

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

Neuenhagener HC

HSV Lauchhammer 1958

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

KOL mJB

KOL mJA

KOL wJA

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

HSG Schlaub...dervorland

OSG Freders...elsdorf II

SV Chemie Guben 1990

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0


